HE

Comfortable Living:

®

Name: HEKMAN UPHOLSTERED SIDE
CHAIR 2-3325

SKU 23325
Wood Finish WELLINGTON
NATURAL

Clock Movement
Product Width  22.0
Product Depth  25.0
Product Height 42.0
Product Weight 21.25

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat Height

Arm Height

Shipping Width

Shipping Depth

Shipping Height

Shipping Weight

Shipping Cube - square feet

22.0
18.5
20.0
0.0

44.0
22.0
16.0
51.0
8.96

Assembly Required Yes
Can Ship UPS / Fedex Yes
Shipping Carton Count 1

Warranty 1 Year Warranty

Product specifications are subject to change without notice. Actual finishes, fabrics, and levels of distressing may vary from product photography shown.



